
DGI Fyn

Resultatliste

Herresingle Senior

1. (P.1) Jannik Poulsen

2. (P.1) Lasse Bergholdt
3. (P.1) Martin Bergholdt

3. (P.2) Jacob Gleie

5. (P.1) Niels Tophoej
5. (P.1) Christian Rodin

5. (P.2) Hjalte Thorsen

5. (P.2) Kok
9. (P.2) Casper Lundgren

9. (P.2) Andreas Sinkjaer

11. (P.3) Martin Nabild
11. (P.3) Jens Kruse

11. (P.3) Stine Lund

11. (P.3) Julie Busk
11. (P.3) Simon Hansen

Herredouble Senior
1. (P.1) Lasse Bergholdt / Martin Bergholdt

2. (P.1) Casper Lundgren / Jannik Poulsen

3. (P.1) Patrick Ollerup / Kok
3. (P.2) Jacob Gleie / Hjalte Thorsen

5. (P.2) Niels Tophoej / Andreas Sinkjaer

5. (P.2) Simon Hansen / Christian Rodin
7. (P.3) Kurt Gleie / Jens Kruuse

7. (P.3) Josva Zachariasen / Mikkel Kasch

7. (P.3) Lars Knudsen / Carsten Aalund

Damesingle Senior

1. Julie Busk
2. Stine Lund

Damedouble Senior
1. (P.1) Julie Busk / Camilla Pedersen

2. (P.2) Marianne Hansen / Sarah Knudsen

3. (P.3) Stine Lund / Linette Petersen

Mixed double Senior

1. (P.1) Jacob Gleie / Julie Busk
2. (P.1) Lasse Bergholdt / Sarah Knudsen

3. (P.2) Casper Lundgren / Stine Lund

3. (P.2) Patrick Ollerup / Linette Petersen
5. (P.3) Johnny Pedersen / Nanna Witek

5. (P.3) Carsten Aalund / Gabriella Frandsen

Herresingle Veteran +40

1. Lars Væring

2. Carsten Aalund
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Herredouble Veteran +40

1. (P.1) Lars Væring / Carsten Aalund

2. (P.2) Peter Lauridsen / Preben Mortensen
3. (P.1) Jacob Jensen / Klaus Poorthuis

3. (P.2) Carsten Jørgsen / Søren Hagmann

5. (P.3) Poul-Erik Jørgensen / Willy Christiansen
Afb Kent Kryger / Henning Gamhold

Herredouble Motion
1. (P.1) Lars Knudsen / Carsten Aalund

2. (P.1) Carsten Jørgsen / Søren Hagmann

3. (P.2) Preben Mortensen / Peter Lauridsen
3. (P.2) Jacob Jensen / Klaus Poorthuis

5. (P.3) Poul-Erik Jørgensen / Willy Christiansen

Afb Henning Gamhold / Kent Kryger

Herresingle U17/U19

1. (P.1) Josva Zachariasen
2. (P.2) Johnny Pedersen

3. (P.3) Daniel Væring

4. (P.4) Mikkel Kasch
5. (P.5) Phillip Pham

Herredouble U17/U19
Josva Zachariasen / Mikkel Kasch

Damesingle U17/U19
1. (P.1) Linette Petersen

2. (P.2) Camilla Johansen

3. (P.3) Nanna Witek
4. (P.4) Gabriella Frandsen

5. (P.5) Nanna Villsen Eshøj

6. (P.6) Katrine Mertz

Damedouble U17/U19

1. Linette Petersen / Sofia Villemoes
2. Nanna Villsen Eshøj / Nanna Witek

Mixed double U17/U19
Johnny Pedersen / Nanna Witek

Herresingle U15
1. Daniel Væring

2. Phillip Pham

Herredouble U15

Daniel Væring / Phillip Pham
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Herresingle U13

1. (P.1) Kevin Mofidian

2. (P.2) Michael Ølund Lauritzen
3. (P.3) Sebastian Jacobsen

4. (P.4) Mathias Madsen

Herredouble U13

1. Celine Morbic Jensen / Frederikke Larsen

2. Sebastian Jacobsen / Mathias Madsen

Damesingle U13

1. Frederikke Larsen
2. Celine Morbic Jensen

Damedouble U13
Celine Morbic Jensen / Frederikke Larsen

Mixed double U13
1. Frederikke Larsen / Michael Ølund Lauritzen

2. Sebastian Jacobsen / Celine Morbic Jensen

Herresingle U11

1. Sebastian Kjær Hansen

2. Frederik Jacobsen

Herredouble Forældre/barn

1. (P.1) Martin Bergholdt / Malthe Bergholdt
2. (P.2) Lars Væring / Daniel Væring

3. (P.3) Kok / Alexander

4. (P.4) Maria Bøtker / Nicoline Bøtker
5. (P.5) Mathias Madsen / Maria Madsen


